Ssd Diskler

Uriin

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Apacer AS2280P4UPR0O-1 512GB 3500-2300MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP512GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPR0O-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 1TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP1TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

19,58 USD

30,80 USD

38,50 USD

54,89 USD

58,85 USD

110,00

usb

56,10 USD



